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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/162
2020-2021

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 25 41 66 0 66 88.65% 59.70 91.78%
Albert Einstein MS 318 334 652 39 691 94.99% 666.01 95.98%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8 60 59 119 0 119 98.91% 116.83 98.87%
California MS 412 489 901 12 913 88.44% 841.64 91.62%
Capital City School 14 15 29 0 29 78.13% 19.31 72.39%
Fern Bacon MS 329 342 671 36 707 86.21% 623.08 88.34%
Genevieve Didion K-8 51 51 102 0 102 97.16% 102.14 98.99%
Home/Hospital 11 15 26 3 29 100.00% 4.68 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 109 140 249 19 268 86.14% 238.41 89.00%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 0 0 0 15 15 74.00% 12.01 79.36%
Kit Carson 7-12 182 192 374 23 397 85.88% 360.16 91.04%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 67 51 118 17 135 96.78% 132.83 98.27%
Martin Luther King Jr K-8 27 29 56 0 56 94.02% 52.58 93.56%
Rosa Parks K-8 School 198 172 370 39 409 82.99% 347.73 83.87%
Sam Brannan MS 146 174 320 42 362 88.70% 336.29 92.28%
School of Engineering and Science 127 125 252 0 252 91.27% 240.43 95.02%
Success Academy K-8 0 1 1 0 1 90.00% 0.83 82.86%
Sutter MS 556 563 1119 22 1141 96.92% 1115.04 97.55%
Will C Wood MS 322
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Kdgn Grades 1-3 Grades 4-6 Grades 7-8 Grades 9-12 2020-2021 
Actual 

Attendance

2020-2021 PERCENTAGE 
2020-2021

Bowling Green-Mc Coy 44 196 183 0 0 1 424 94.59% 393.45 94.32%
Bowling Green-Chacon 46 138 157 0 0 1 342 98.07% 335.30 98.61%
George W. Carver SAS 0 0 0 0 222 11 233 97.14% 230.18 97.69%
New Joseph Bonnheim Charter 32 126 129 0 0 1 288 83.35% 250.17 85.30%
New Tech High 0 0 0 0 172 2 174 94.74% 158.06 94.43%
The Met High School 0 0 0 0 227 2 229 91.42% 210.74 91.38%
TOTAL DEPENDENT CHARTER SCHOOLS122 460 469 0 621 18 1,690 93.28% 1,577.90 93.69%

Change from prior month 0 4

2020-2021 INDEPENDENT CHARTER 
SCHOOLS

REGULAR ENROLLMENT PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
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CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENTOTHER TOTAL

A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 202 0 5,011.73       5,011.73       0 74.37 74.37
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 252 0 12,713.85    12,713.85     0 259.35 259.35
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 454 17,725.58    17,725.58     333.72 333.72

*

2020-2021 CUMULATIVE ADAADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 66 866 9,671 10,537 91.78%
Albert Einstein MS 691 4,520 107,894 112,414 95.98%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8 119 217 18,926 19,143 98.87%
California MS 913 12,468 136,345 148,813 91.62%
Capital City School 29 1,193 3,128 4,321 72.39%
Fern Bacon MS 707 13,329 100,939 114,268 88.34%
Genevieve Didion K-8 102 168 16,547 16,715 98.99%
Home/Hospital 29 0 758 758 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 268 4,774 38,623 43,397 89.00%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 15 506 1,945 2,451 79.36%
Kit Carson 7-12 397 5,740 58,346 64,086 91.04%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 135 378 21,518 21,896 98.27%
Martin Luther King Jr K-8 56 586 8,518 9,104 93.56%
Rosa Parks K-8 School 409 10,832 56,332 67,164 83.87%
Sam Brannan MS 362 4,556 54,479 59,035 92.28%
School of Engineering and Science 252 2,043 38,949 40,992 95.02%
Success Academy K-8 1 6 29 35 0.00%
Sutter MS 1,141 4,537 180,637 185,174 97.55%
Will C Wood MS 699 6,642 107,317 113,959 94.17%
TOTAL 6,391                             73,361                    960,901                                      1,034,262                           92.91%

PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE
MIDDLE

TOTAL ENROLLMENTTOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF 
ATTENDANCE

DAYS ENROLLED




	Elementary
	Middle
	HighSchool
	Totals
	Charter
	Adult
	Month 9 GradeByGrade.pdf
	Grade-by-Grade

	Month 9 CumTotalAbsences.pdf
	Elementary
	Middle
	HighSchool


